2023 PRICE HELD
LIST AND NETT PRICE
EFFECTIVE 1ST JANUARY 2024
5 SIMPLE STEPS:
Send us your logo with any
information you would like to include
Select the product that is right for
your business

You Can Buy!
6
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Dual Reading/ Printed Blade
Metric Only Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
3 Rivet Double End Hook
Non-Reflective Blade
Multi-Position Hook
ABS Plastic Case
FEATURES
Advent Vice Versa
5m x 25mm Wide Blade
8m x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM4-5025VV Advent 5m  x 25mm (Metric Only)
Dual Reading/ Printed  Tape Measure
12 £11.20 £4.60
ATM4-8025VV Advent 8m  x 25mm (Metric Only)
Dual Reading/ Printed  Tape Measure
12 £13.90 £5.90
The Perfect Tape
Measure For Left

Electrical jobs!
9
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Easy To Read Black & White Blade
Nylon Coated Blade
Dual Printed Blade
True Zero End Hook
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 1
The Black Edition
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM1-5025 Advent Branded 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
6 £14.90 £7.45
ATM1-8025 Advent Branded 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
6 £18.90 £9.45
10
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Easy To Read Black & White Blade
Nylon Coated Blade
Dual Printed Blade
True Zero End Hook
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 1
The Black Edition
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM1-5025YB Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
24 £14.90 £7.45
ATM1-8025YB Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 1 Tape Measure
24 £18.90 £9.45
11
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 2
The Rugged One
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM2-5025 Advent Branded 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 2 Tape Measure
12 £6.20 £3.10
ATM2-8025 Advent Branded 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 2 Tape Measure
12 £8.90 £4.45
12
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 2
The Rugged One
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM2-5025YB Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 2 Tape Measure
72 £6.20 £3.10
ATM2-8025YB Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 2 Tape Measure
48 £8.90 £4.45
13
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved

120 £5.60 £2.80
17
5 COLOURWAYS
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 4 -
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM4-5025B Blue & White Advent 5m/16ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £7.30 £3.20
ATM4-5025BT All Black Advent 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £7.30 £3.20
ATM4-5025 Black & Yellow Advent 5m/16ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £7.30 £3.20
ATM4-5025O Black & Orange Advent 5m/16ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £7.30 £3.20
ATM4-5025LE Red & White Advent 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £7.30 £3.20
18
SERIES 4 -
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
5 COLOURWAYS
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM4-5025BYB Blue & White Your Brand 5m/16ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
72 £7.30 £3.20
ATM4-5025YB Black & Yellow Your Brand 5m/16ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
72 £7.30 £3.20
ATM4- 5025BTYB All Black Your Brand 5m/16ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
72 £7.30 £3.20
ATM4-5025OYB Black & Orange Your Brand 5m/16ft
x 25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
72 £7.30 £3.20
ATM4-5025LEYB Red & White Your Brand 5m/16ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
72 £7.30 £3.20
19
5 COLOURWAYS
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 4 -
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM4-8025 Black & Yellow Advent 8m/26ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £10.20 £4.45
ATM4-8025O Black & Orange Advent 8m/26ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £10.20 £4.45
ATM4-8025BT All Black Advent 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £10.20 £4.45
ATM4-8025B Blue & White Advent 8m/26ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £10.20 £4.45
ATM4-8025LE Red & White Advent 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £10.20 £4.45
20
SERIES 4 -
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
5 COLOURWAYS
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM4-8025YB Black & Yellow Your Brand 8m/26ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
48 £10.20 £4.45
ATM4-8025OYB Black & Orange Your Brand 8m/26ft
x 25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
48 £10.20 £4.45
ATM4-8025BTYB All Black Your Brand 8m/26ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
48 £10.20 £4.45
ATM4-8025BYB Blue & White Your Brand 8m/26ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
48 £10.20 £4.45
ATM4-8025LEYB Red & White Your Brand 8m/26ft x
25mm Series 4 Tape Measure
48 £10.20 £4.45
21
SERIES 4 -
10m/33ft x 25mm Wide Blade
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM4-10025 Advent Branded 10m/33ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
12 £10.80 £5.40
22
SERIES 4 -
10m/33ft x 25mm Wide Blade
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM4-10025YB Your Brand 10m/33ft x 25mm
Series 4 Tape Measure
48 £ 10.80 £5.40
23
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Dual Printed Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 4 - The Dual
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM4-5025D Advent Branded 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Dual Blade Tape Measure
12 £7.60 £3.80
ATM4-8025D Advent Branded 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Dual Blade Tape Measure
12 £10.60 £5.05
24
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Dual Printed Blade Markings
Blade Lock + Pause Button
ABS Heavy Duty Case
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
3 Rivet End Hook
FEATURES
SERIES 4 - The Dual
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM4-5025DYB Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 4 Dual Blade Tape Measure
72 £7.60 £3.80
ATM4-8025DYB Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 4 Dual Blade Tape Measure
48 £ 10.60 £5.05
25
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Magnetic/ 3 Rivet End Hook
Automatic Blade Lock
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
ABS Plastic Case
FEATURES
SERIES 7
The Self Locking One
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM7-5025 Advent Branded 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 7 Tape Measure
12 £6.40 £3.20
ATM7-8025 Advent Branded 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 7 Tape Measure
12 £8.90 £4.45
26
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Magnetic/ 3 Rivet End Hook
Automatic Blade Lock
Non-Reflective Blade
True Zero End Hook
Thick Rubber Grip
ABS Plastic Case
FEATURES
SERIES 7
The Self Locking One
5m/16ft x 25mm Wide Blade
8m/26ft x 25mm Wide Blade
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ATM7-5025YB Your Brand 5m/16ft x 25mm
Series 7 Tape Measure
72 £6.40 £3.20
ATM7-8025YB Your Brand 8m/26ft x 25mm
Series 7 Tape Measure
48 £8.90 £4.45
27
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
LU30E/EYB Your Brand 30m/100ft
Steel Tape Measure
5 £52.90 £26.45
LU50E/EYB Your Brand 50m/165ft
Steel Tape Measure
5 £71.90 £35.95
35
36
37
FEATURES
Advent Steel Rules
6”/ 150mm x 19mm Wide
12”/ 300mm x 25mm Wide
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ASR-150 Advent 6”/ 150mm x 19mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10 £2.80 £1.40
ASR-300 Advent 12”/ 300mm x 25mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10 £4.30 £2.15
Etched Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved
Supplied In Plastic Hanging Sleeve
Stainless Steel
Rust Proof
38
FEATURES
Advent Steel Rules
24”/ 600mm x 25mm Wide
1m/ 1000mm x 25mm Wide
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ LIST PRICE NETT PRICE
ASR-600 Advent 24”/ 600mm x 25mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10 £9.60 £4.80
ASR-1000 Advent 1m/ 1000mm x 25mm
Precision Class II Steel Rule
10 £14.90 £7.45
Etched Metric & Imperial Blade Markings
Class II Accurate/ UKCA + CE Approved